Brunch

French Toast, maple syrup, bacon £7
Sourdough toast (gfal) £3
GCT full English (gfa) £10

bacon, sausage, black pudding, grilled mushroom, homemade beans,
grilled tomato, poached or fried eggs and toast

GCT veggie breakfast (v) (gfa) £9
Vegan sausages, grilled mushroom, homemade beans, grilled tomato,
poached or fried eggs and toast

Eggs on toast (v) (gfa) £5
Poached, fried or scrambled on sourdough

Homemade soup with warm bread (vg) (gfa) £5

Vv = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free, gfa = gluten free available



Deli counter

Sourdough toast (gfa)
Bacon bap (gfa)

Sausage bap (gfa)

Vegan sausage bap (vg)
Tomato, mozzarella and pesto (gfa)(v)
Ham & Cheese Toastie (gfa)
Tuna Melt Toastie (gfa)
Chicken & bacon club (gfa)
Pesto pasta salad (vg)(gf)
Superfood salad (vg)(gf)
Add a chicken skewer (gf)
Add marinated feta (v)(gf)

Jacket Potato with cheese/beans/tuna (v)(gf)

Vv = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free, gfa = gluten free available

£3

£4

£4

£4

£6

£6

£6.50

£7

£7

£7

£3

£2

£6



Sides

Chips (gf) (vg)

Small salad (gf) (vg)
(Check our deli counter for todays selection)

Hummus & pitta (gfa) (vg)

Coleslaw (gf) (vg)

Vv = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free, gfa = gluten free available

£3

£3

£4

£1



Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white
Mocha

Hot chocolate
Add syrup

Tea

Ask us what dairy alternatives we have available.

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£3

£3

£3

£3.50

£3

£0.50

£2.50



Cold Drinks

Iced coffee
Can of pop
Can of water
Fentimans
Frosbishers

Kid's carton of juice

On Tap

Camden Hells, lager, 4.6%
Camden Pale, pale ale, 4%
GCT Lager, 3.5%

Orchard Pig, cider, 4.5%

Almasty Simple Pleasures, pale ale, 4%

Almasty Summer Pale, pale ale (cask), 3.8%

£3

£2

£1.75

£3

£3

£1

£5

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5



