

### **Brunch**

French Toast, maple syrup, bacon	£7
Sourdough toast (gfa)	£3
GCT full English (gfa) bacon, sausage, black pudding, grilled mushroom, homemade beans, grilled tomato, poached or fried eggs and toast	£10
GCT veggie breakfast (v) (gfa) Vegan sausages, grilled mushroom, homemade beans, grilled tomato, poached or fried eggs and toast	£9
Eggs on toast (v) (gfa) Poached, fried or scrambled on sourdough	£5
Homemade soup with warm bread (va) (afa)	£5



### Deli counter

Sourdough toast (gfa)	£3
Bacon bap (gfa)	£4
Sausage bap (gfa)	£4
Vegan sausage bap (vg)	£4
Tomato, mozzarella and pesto (gfa)(v)	£6
Ham & Cheese Toastie (gfa)	£6
Tuna Melt Toastie (gfa)	£6.50
Chicken & bacon club (gfa)	£7
Pesto pasta salad (vg)(gf)	£7
Superfood salad (vg)(gf)	£7
Add a chicken skewer (gf)	£3
Add marinated feta (v)(gf)	£2
Jacket Potato with cheese/beans/tuna (v)(gf)	£6



## **Sides**

Chips (gf) (vg)	£3
Small salad (gf) (vg) (Check our deli counter for todays selection)	£3
Hummus & pitta (gfa) (vg)	£۷
Coleslaw (gf) (vg)	£1



## **Hot Drinks**

Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3
Latte	£3
Flat white	£3
Mocha	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3
Add syrup	£0.50
Теа	£2.50

Ask us what dairy alternatives we have available.



# **Cold Drinks**

Iced coffee	£3
Can of pop	£2
Can of water	£1.75
Fentimans	£3
Frosbishers	£3
Kid's carton of juice	£1

# On Tap

Camden Hells, lager, 4.6%	£5
Camden Pale, pale ale, 4%	£5.50
GCT Lager, 3.5%	£4.50
Orchard Pig, cider, 4.5%	£4.50
Almasty Simple Pleasures, pale ale, 4%	£5.50
Almasty Summer Pale, pale ale (cask), 3.8%	£5